
Redwater and district Mission, Easter, and 
graveside services only 

 
Palm Sunday 

Sunday, March 20 
10:00am Waugh 

Lenten Mission with: Fr. Jim Nakonechny 
Confessions starting at 9:00am and after Divine Liturgy as well. 

 
	

March 2016 
 
Thursday, March 
24 
Holy Thursday 
12 passion Gospel 
6:00pm Waskatenau 
 
Friday, March 25 
Holy / Good Friday 
Feast Day of Annunciation 
9:00am Athabasca 
Holy Shroud to follow after 
Divine Liturgy of the Feast 
1:00pm Darling  
Holy Shroud 

3:00pm Redwater 
Holy Shroud 

 
Saturday, March 26 
Easter Sunday Service 
6:00pm Athabasca 
+ Blessing Pashas (Easter Baskets) 

 
Sunday, March 27 
Easter Sunday 
6:00am Darling 
+ Blessing Pashas (Easter Baskets) 

9:00am Redwater 
+ Blessing Pashas (Easter Baskets) 

 

April 2016 
Sunday, April 3 
11:00am Thorhild 
Sviachene + 2 Easter 
Graveside Services 
 

Saturday, April 9 
10:00am Radway 
Sviachene + Easter Graveside 
Service 
 

Saturday, April, 16 
10:00am Redwater 
Sviachene + 2 Easter 
Graveside Services + 
4:00pm at St. Michael’s 
Cemetery Edmonton (for all 
our departed members from 
the district) 
 
Sunday, April 17 
11:30am 
Waskatenau 
Sviachene + Easter Graveside 
Service 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday, April 23 
10:00am Manly 
Praznyk + Sviachene + 
Easter Graveside Service 
 
Graves blessing only at: 
2:00pm Wildwood and 
4:00pm Rochfort Bridge 
 
Sunday, April 24 
9:00am Athabasca 
Sviachene + 2 Easter 
Graveside Services 
3:00pm Fedorah 
Sviachene + Easter Graveside 
Service 

 
Friday, April 29 
Holy / Good Friday, Julian 
Calendar 
4:00pm Rossington 
Holy Shroud 

7:00pm Carvel 
 Holy Shroud 

 
Saturday, April 30 
5:00pm Rossington 
Easter Sunday Service Julian 
Calendar 
+ Blessing Pashas (Easter Baskets) 

 



May 2016 
Sunday, May 1st 

7:00am Carvel 
Julian Calendar Easter 
Sunday 
+ Blessing Pashas (Easter Baskets) 

11:00am Waugh 
Sviachene + Easter Graveside 
Service 
 
Saturday, May 14 
11:00am Eldorena 
+ Graveside Service 
 
Sunday, May 15 
11:00am Darling 
Praznyk + Sviachene + 2 
Graveside Services 
 

Sunday, May 22 

11:30am Rossington 
Easter Graveside Service 
 
Saturday May 28 
10:00am Cherhill 
Praznyk + Graveside Service 
 
June 2016 
Saturday, June 4 
11:00am Prosperity 
Graveside Service + 
Praznyk 
 
Sunday, June 5 
11:30am Carvel 
Praznyk + Graveside service 
 

Saturday, June 11 
11:00am Frains 
Graveside Service + 
Praznyk 
 
Sunday, June26 
11:30am New Pine 
Creek 
Praznyk + Graveside service 
 
July 2016 
 
Sunday, July 3 
11:00am Sandhill 
+ Graveside service 
	

	


